4,5 km
Plac Fornamn
1 Yared
2 Andreas
3 Leira
4 Embla
5 Andreas
6 Fritiof
7 Jesper
8 Klara
9 Emil
10 Elin
11 Robert
12 Veli
13 Daniel
14 Bill
15 Helena
16 Helen
17 Jonny
18 Anna
19 Kristina
20 Linnea
21 Adam
22 Mika
23 Fredrik
24 Felix
25 Riitta
26 Emelie
27 Andreas
28 Nina
29 Torgny
30 Jenny
31 Sofia
32 Ellinor
33 Vidar
34 Erika
35 Carina
36 Eva-Lena
37 Anita
38 Carina
39 Lovisa
40 Anna
41 Kristina
42 Magnus
43 Peter

Midsommarloppet 2023

Efternamn
Kidane
Pettersson
Sandvall
Allard
Andersson
Sall
Karlsson
bostrom
Lindgren
Larsson Roos
Engstrom
Lodw
Narancic
Korsman
Ekman
Magnusson
Rogersdotter
Larsson
Fundberg
Andersson
Lindgren
Talman
Vikner
Dahlman
Ahonen
Tonkin
Johansson
Tasala
Englund
Andersson Forsa
Karlsson
Birath
Norberg
Ledung
Acimovic
Olsson
Bylund
Loow
Berglund
Norberg
Norberg
Norberg
Birath

Klubb

Eskilstuna FI

Arla SK

Vasteras Friidrott
Vasteras Friidrott
Tunafors SK

Team Malhammar
Hallbybrunns IF
Hallbybrunns IF
Bonaj AB
Hallbybrunns IF
OK Tor

OK Tor

Arla SK

Arla SK
Hallbybrunns IF
Bonaj AB

Bonaj AB
Tunafors SK

Eskilstuna FI
Hogbo GIF
Tunafors SK

Team Malhammar
Team Malhammar
Runacademy

Team Malhammar
Team Malhammar
Team Malhammar
Team Malhammar
Team Malhammar

Tid
00:14:47
00:17:46
00:18:35
00:18:45
00:19:55
00:21:10
00:22:50
00:23:03
00:23:59
00:24:02
00:24:39
00:25:12
00:25:50
00:26:02
00:26:14
00:26:27
00:27:03
00:27:35
00:27:39
00:27:55
00:27:58
00:28:13
00:28:17
00:29:10
00:29:22
00:30:30
00:30:31
00:32:05
00:32:36
00:33:06
00:35:37
00:37:53
00:37:54
00:38:25
00:40:40
00:40:41
00:48:00
00:48:01
00:48:09
00:48:09
00:48:09
00:50:24
00:50:24



Midsommarloppet 2023

7,5 km
Plac Fornamn
1 Abraha
2 Viktor
3 Tage
4 Viktor
5 Daniel
6 Joel
7 Emil
8 Pernilla
9 Oskar
10 Michael
11 Simon
12 Johan
13 Johan
14 Felix
15 Mikael
16 Erik
17 Rikard
18 Rasmus
19 Emilia
20 Oscar
21 Oscar
22 Emil
23 Jimmy
24 Renée
25 Daniel
26 André
27 Bjorn
28 Elin
29 Per
30 Michael
31 Fred
32 Albin
33 Fredrik
34 Markus
35 Hansson
36 Lisa
37 Maria
38 Erik
39 Oskar
40 Rasmus
41 Johan
42 louise
43 Janne

Efternamn
Adhanom
Zackrisson
Haggmark
Larsson
Ekstrom
Aristondo Magnusson
Ellervik
Elmgren
Flygare

Eklof
Andersson Forsa
Engstrom

Fils
Wannerdahl
Larsson
Engstréom
Lagerstrom
Olsims Brown
Andersson
Griinder
Askerlund
Flygare
Westher

Luks
Pettersson
Engstrom
Norberg
Lénnqgvist
Akerlund
Lagerman
Almen
Jansson

Gala Andersson
Isvoosig
Anders
Andersson
Wester
Vassmar
Rydén Ohman
Dahlman
Brostrom
Furubom
Gustavsson

Klubb
Eskilstuna FI
Enhorna IF

Arla SK

Arla IF

Arla SK

Arla IF

Tjalve Friidrott
Arla SK
Hallbybrunns IF
Hoégbo GIF
Tunafors SK
Vilsta IK
Hallbybrunns IF
Tunafors SK
Arla SK

Vasteras Triathlonklubb

Eskilstuna FI

Arla IF
Hallbybrunns IF
Arla

Vilsta IK
Tunafors SK
Team Malhammar
Arla SK

Tunafors SK

Arla SK
Eskilstuna FI OCR

Hallbybrunns IF
Vilsta IK

Arla IF
Runacademy IF
Bonaj AB
Tunafors SK

Team Malhammar

OK Tor

Tid
00:24:24
00:25:27
00:26:14
00:26:54
00:27:40
00:27:48
00:28:33
00:28:53
00:29:29
00:29:37
00:30:02
00:30:53
00:31:05
00:31:06
00:31:16
00:31:18
00:31:24
00:31:37
00:32:08
00:32:09
00:33:13
00:33:17
00:33:18
00:33:23
00:33:28
00:33:54
00:34:06
00:34:36
00:34:39
00:34:59
00:35:47
00:35:58
00:36:04
00:36:08
00:36:25
00:36:38
00:37:04
00:38:11
00:38:21
00:38:28
00:39:01
00:39:05
00:39:17



Midsommarloppet 2023

7,5 km
Plac Fornamn

44 Adam

45 Charlie

46 Thomas

47 Arvid

48 Oscar

49 Emil

50 Lisa

51 Ase

52 Nicky

53 Kim

54 Daniel

55 Elin

56 Stina

57 Patrick

58 Fredrik

59 Thomas

60 Bjorn

61 Henrik

62 Thomas

63 Elias

64 Joachim

65 Magnus
Jimmy
Anders
Gustav
Ebba

Efternamn
Asén
Norrhammar
Pettersson
Norberg
Norberg
Rydén Ohman
Pettersson
Lofstrand
Eriksson
Lyckholm
Skold Borgefjord
Rydén
Hoffman
Thelin
Johansson
Lindgren
Bertilsson
Rengdell
Strid
Dyfvelsten
Wallin
Carlsson
Lundgren
Eriksson
Sparr
Norberg

Klubb

Team Malhammar
Team Malhammar
Bonaj AB

Tunafors SK
Tunafors SK
Bonaj AB

Eskilstuna FI OCR

Team Malhammar

Forssa IK
Lille Haugfjell IL
Team Malhammar

Tid
00:39:29
00:39:30
00:39:58
00:40:42
00:40:43
00:41:52
00:42:04
00:42:07
00:42:55
00:42:56
00:43:33
00:43:48
00:45:39
00:45:56
00:46:03
00:46:39
00:48:20
00:48:37
00:48:57
00:50:23
00:57:46
00:57:47

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



